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1 1841 C. Tyler Hall Callao MO JD G 30 15 15

2 1833 Donny Hobbs Kellogg IA MH 44 28 14 14

3 1618 TL Harlin Cedar MN 47 JD A 24 13 11

4 1801A BK Gomez Allison IA MM 445 22 12 10

5 1846 Stanley Klein Tremont IL 444 MH 20 11 9

6 791A George Easton Cozad NE 42 Case D 22 10 12

7 1701A Joe Birky Pekin IL MH 44 22 9 13

1 1380 Tom Greiner Neola IA 38 JD G 26 15 11

2 1658 Bruce Clark Elgin NE 42 JD GM 28 14 14

3 1732 Adam Merchant St Clair Shores MI JD G 25 13 12

4 239B Ron Gauding Bolivar OH Cockshutt 570 27 12 15

5 1768 Devin Berry Macon MO JD 60 21 11 10

6 1712 Dolores Raml Sioux Falls SD JD G 10 10

7 178 Dan Alexander Flora IN Farmall M 18 9 9

8 1610 Matthew Reidenbach Foristell MO 51 Oliver 88 18 5 13

designated with NATPA. 

Revised 11/13/2022

City Tractor Name

D = Designated Class 

* = Point Not Counted In Final Total 

Points are shown for designated classes only.

Tractors will accumulate points only in two classes that the puller has

PL.
 NATPA 

Tractor No D

5000 DIV-III

5000 DIV-II

5000 DIV-IITC

ST.



1 1667 Ken Wolk Ste Genevieve MO 50 JD A 30 15 15

2 1811 Dennis Wangler Wayne MI Farmal Su M 27 14 13

3 1727 James Tierney Sauk City WI 38 Oliver 80 24 13 11

4 1774 Bret Mentzer LeHigh IA Oliver Su 88 24 12 12

5 1529 Alison Barber Oskaloosa IA 49 MH 44 17 11 6

6 1489 Terry Van Dyke Freeport PA 39 IHC M 20 10 10

7 1120 Mark Ahlemeyer St Charles MO 42 JD A 9 9

8 1235 Rich Vogt Fairfield IA 53 Farmall Su-M 8 8

9 1235A Rich Vogt Fairfield IA 53 Farmall Su M 7 7

10 120 Steve Beckley Jonesboro IN 53 OL 88 20 6 14

11 1690 Brandon Young Boonville MO 45 Farmall M 14 5 9

12 1633 Roger Buss Milford IN 49 Oliver 88 10 5 5

13 1539 Brian Raml Crooks SD 37 JD G 13 5 8

8 1097 Jack Barham Halfway MO AC WD 45 7 7

1 1592 Mel Raml Sioux Falls SD 52 JD G 30 15 15

2 1849 Michael Hartgrove MO JD G 27 14 13

3 1776 Wade Julin Bemidji MN Oliver 88 19 5 14

1 1811 Dennis Wangler Wayne MI Farmal Su M 26 15 11

2 1592 Mel Raml Sioux Falls SD 52 JD G 26 14 12

3 1489 Terry Van Dyke Freeport PA 39 IHC M 22 13 9

4 1381 Pat Ausdemore Neola IA JD G 26 12 14

5 1849 Michael Hartgrove MO JD G 21 11 10

6 1774 Bret Mentzer LeHigh IA Oliver Su 88 23 10 13

7 1633 Roger Buss Milford IN 49 Oliver 88 24 9 15

8 1776 Wade Julin Bemidji MN Oliver 88 16 8 8

1 1592 Mel Raml Sioux Falls SD 52 JD G 30 15 15

5000 DIV-V+

5000 DIV-IV6

5000 DIV-IV



2 1849 Michael Hartgrove MO JD G 19 14 5

1 1846 Stanley Klein Tremont IL 444 MH 26 15 11

2 1618 TL Harlin Cedar MN 47 JD A 28 14 14

3 1841 C. Tyler Hall Callao MO JD G 28 13 15

4 1701A Joe Birky Pekin IL MH 44 24 12 12

5 1833 Donny Hobbs Kellogg IA MH 44 24 11 13

1 1658 Bruce Clark Elgin NE 42 JD GM 28 15 13

2 239B Ron Gauding Bolivar OH Cockshutt 570 25 14 11

3 1768 Devin Berry Macon MO JD 60 28 13 15

4 1380 Tom Greiner Neola IA 38 JD G 26 12 14

5 1712 Dolores Raml Sioux Falls SD JD G 19 11 8

6 178 Dan Alexander Flora IN Farmall M 19 10 9

7 1732 Adam Merchant St Clair Shores MI JD G 21 9 12

8 1852 Apphia Hall Callao MO JD 720 15 5 10

1 1083 Mark Folkedahl Stanhope IA MM UB 23 15 8

2 1811 Dennis Wangler Wayne MI Farmal Su M 25 14 11

3 1727 James Tierney Sauk City WI 38 Oliver 80 27 13 14

4 1539 Brian Raml Crooks SD 37 JD G 21 12 9

5 120 Steve Beckley Jonesboro IN 53 OL 88 24 11 13

6 1690 Brandon Young Boonville MO 45 Farmall M 17 10 7

7 1381 Pat Ausdemore Neola IA JD G 19 9 10

8 1489 Terry Van Dyke Freeport PA 39 IHC M 8 8

9 1529 Alison Barber Oskaloosa IA 49 MH 44 22 7 15

10 1235 Rich Vogt Fairfield IA 53 Farmall Su-M 6 6

11 1774 Bret Mentzer LeHigh IA Oliver Su 88 17 5 12

5500 DIV-II

5500 DIV-III

5500 DIV-IITC



1 103 John Foust Dover OH MM G6 27 15 12

2 1849 Michael Hartgrove MO JD G 29 14 15

3 1592 Mel Raml Sioux Falls SD 52 JD G 27 13 14

4 1776 Wade Julin Bemidji MN Oliver 88 25 12 13

1 103 John Foust Dover OH MM G6 20 15 5

2 1381 Pat Ausdemore Neola IA JD G 29 14 15

3 1592 Mel Raml Sioux Falls SD 52 JD G 26 13 13

4 1849 Michael Hartgrove MO JD G 17 12 5

5 1774 Bret Mentzer LeHigh IA Oliver Su 88 25 11 14

6 1811 Dennis Wangler Wayne MI Farmal Su M 22 10 12

13 1776 Wade Julin Bemidji MN Oliver 88 11 11

1 103 John Foust Dover OH MM G6 30 15 15

2 782 Ben Frazee Slater MO MM GVI 14 14

3 1592 Mel Raml Sioux Falls SD 52 JD G 27 13 14

5500 DIV-V+

5500 DIV-IV6

5500 DIV-IV


